
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 12134 0 12134 12134 0 12134 4654 0 4654 4654 0 4654 49314 89676 138990 0 0% 0%

2 8073 0 8073 20207 0 20207 5044 0 5044 9698 0 9698 52342 89676 142019 0 0% 0%

3 12071 0 12071 32278 0 32278 6690 0 6690 16388 0 16388 57723 89676 147400 0 0% 0%

4 8050 0 8050 40328 0 40328 6000 1223 7223 22388 1223 23611 59773 88453 148227 0 0% 0%

5 7736 0 7736 48064 0 48064 5533 0 5533 27921 1223 29144 61976 88453 150429 0 0% 0%

6 7907 0 7907 55970 0 55970 4720 0 4720 32641 1223 33864 65163 88453 153616 0 0% 0%

7 7934 0 7934 63904 0 63904 5539 0 5539 38180 1223 39403 67557 88453 156010 0 0% 0%

8 7732 0 7732 71636 0 71636 5166 0 5166 43346 1223 44569 70123 88453 158576 0 0% 0%

9 12067 0 12067 83703 0 83703 5760 0 5760 49106 1223 50329 76430 88453 164884 0 0% 0%

10 8110 0 8110 91813 0 91813 6000 72 6072 55106 1295 56401 78540 88382 166922 0 0% 0%

11 12495 0 12495 104308 0 104308 6000 820 6820 61106 2115 63221 85035 87562 172597 0 0% 0%

12 7833 0 7833 112141 0 112141 6000 1170 7170 67106 3285 70391 86868 86392 173260 0 0% 0%

13 15189 0 15189 127330 0 127330 6000 956 6956 73106 4241 77347 96057 85436 181493 0 0% 0%

14 11943 0 11943 139273 0 139273 6000 1310 7310 79106 5551 84657 102000 84126 186126 0 0% 0%

15 4070 0 4070 143343 0 143343 5801 0 5801 84907 5551 90458 100269 84126 184395 0 0% 0%

16 7427 0 7427 150770 0 150770 5697 0 5697 90604 5551 96155 101999 84126 186125 0 0% 0%

17 7653 0 7653 158423 0 158423 6000 1077 7077 96604 6628 103232 103652 83049 186701 0 0% 0%

18 7990 0 7990 166413 0 166413 6016 0 6016 102620 6628 109248 105626 83049 188675 0 0% 0%

19 8730 0 8730 175143 0 175143 6000 645 6645 108620 7273 115893 108356 82404 190760 0 0% 0%

20 8813 0 8813 183956 0 183956 6000 1695 7695 114620 8967 123587 111170 80709 191879 0 0% 0%

21 8498 0 8498 192455 0 192455 6000 2437 8437 120620 11404 132024 113668 78272 191940 0 0% 0%

22 12524 0 12524 204979 0 204979 6000 2488 8488 126620 13892 140512 120192 75784 195976 0 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 204979 0 204979 6000 2492 8492 132620 16384 149004 114192 73292 187484 0 0% 0%

24 11622 0 11622 216600 0 216600 6000 2258 8258 138620 18642 157262 119814 71034 190848 0 0% 0%

25 7325 0 7325 223926 0 223926 6000 2284 8284 144620 20926 165546 121139 68750 189889 0 0% 0%

26 8108 0 8108 232034 0 232034 6000 2130 8130 150620 23056 173676 123247 66620 189867 0 0% 0%

27 8171 0 8171 240204 0 240204 6000 2059 8059 156620 25116 181736 125418 64561 189978 0 0% 0%

28 4025 0 4025 244229 0 244229 6000 4365 10365 162620 29480 192101 123443 60196 183639 0 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 244229 0 244229 6000 3395 9395 168620 32875 201495 117443 56801 174244 0 0% 0%

30 3920 0 3920 248149 0 248149 6000 3140 9140 174620 36015 210636 115362 53661 169023 0 0% 0%

31 9947 0 9947 258096 0 258096 6000 3234 9234 180620 39249 219870 119309 50427 169736 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.03.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 41833 MT,CIL Imported is 89676 MT, Commercial Coal is 91008 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Blending 

Ratio

415000 0 415000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of March 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4654 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5044 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6690 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7223 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5533 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4720 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5539 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5166 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5760 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6072 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6820 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7170 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6956 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7310 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5801 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 5697 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7077 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6016 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 6645 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 7695 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8437 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8488 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8492 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8258 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8284 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8130 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 8059 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 10365 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 9395 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 9140 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 9234 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.03.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 41833 MT,CIL Imported is 89676 MT, Commercial Coal is 91008 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of March 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 0 0 0


